111 HEINOLA
Toiminto: - - 9907

Kohde: - - 9930
TALOUSARVION TULOSLASKELMA 2026

1050 TARKASTUSTOIMI

TOIMINTAKULUT
HENKILOSTOKULUT
PALKAT JA PALKKIOT
HENKILOSIVUKULUT
ELAKEKULUT
MUUT HENKILOSIVUKULUT
PALVELUJEN OSTOT
AINEET, TARVIKKEET JA TAVARAT
MUUT TOIMINTAKULUT

TOIMINTAKULUT

TOIMINTAKATE

TP 2024 TA+MUUT.

2025

-12 278 -16 300
-11178 -13 100

-1 100 -3 200
-1091 -2 800
-9 -400

-41 642 -50 100
0 -200

-475 -500

Yleinen: - -

Tuote: -

Toimiala
2026

-14 100
-13 500
-600
-600

-56 600
-300
-1 000

KT
-5903

TS 2027

-14 600
-14 000
-600
-600

-57 800
-300
-1 000

-15 000
-14 400
-600
-600

-59 000
-300
-1 000



